
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

1 曇り 24.6 1.20 1,197 46,539 46,539 58,919 79.0

2 晴れ 27.2 9.00 2,612 101,555 148,094 117,838 125.7

3 晴れ 27.9 7.10 2,400 93,312 241,406 176,757 136.6

4 曇り 29.8 2.90 1,792 69,673 311,079 235,676 132.0

5 晴れ 29.1 7.50 2,443 94,984 406,063 294,595 137.8

6 晴れ 28.5 6.10 2,148 83,514 489,577 353,514 138.5

7 雨 25.0 0.00 603 23,445 513,022 412,433 124.4

8 雨 24.2 0.00 847 32,931 545,953 471,352 115.8

9 雨 19.9 0.00 523 20,334 566,287 530,271 106.8

10 雨 21.5 0.00 657 25,544 591,831 589,190 100.4

11 晴れ 24.2 11.10 2,681 104,237 696,069 648,109 107.4

12 晴れ 23.6 10.00 2,663 103,537 799,606 707,028 113.1

13 晴れ 26.9 8.00 2,503 97,317 896,923 765,947 117.1

14 晴れ 26.8 8.20 2,538 98,677 995,600 824,866 120.7

15 曇り 24.9 0.00 718 27,916 1,023,516 883,785 115.8

16 晴れ 26.7 4.90 2,208 85,847 1,109,363 942,704 117.7

17 曇り 24.0 1.50 1,016 39,502 1,148,865 1,001,623 114.7

18 晴れ 24.0 6.00 2,237 86,975 1,235,840 1,060,542 116.5

19 晴れ 23.8 11.20 2,689 104,548 1,340,388 1,119,461 119.7

20 曇り 24.3 2.10 1,588 61,741 1,402,129 1,178,380 119.0

21 曇り 22.9 2.70 1,697 65,979 1,468,109 1,237,299 118.7

22 雨 24.4 1.40 666 25,894 1,494,003 1,296,218 115.3

23 晴れ 25.0 6.60 2,231 86,741 1,580,744 1,355,137 116.6

24 曇り 24.2 0.00 942 36,625 1,617,369 1,414,056 114.4

25 曇り 19.1 0.00 620 24,106 1,641,475 1,472,975 111.4

26 晴れ 23.3 8.90 2,451 95,295 1,736,770 1,531,894 113.4

27 曇り 17.1 0.00 238 9,253 1,746,023 1,590,813 109.8

28 雨 22.4 4.50 2,074 80,637 1,826,660 1,649,732 110.7

29 曇り 19.2 0.00 832 32,348 1,859,008 1,708,651 108.8

30 曇り 22.4 0.00 796 30,948 1,889,957 1,767,570 106.9

℃ h 48,610

24.2 4.03 1620.3

4.13 1515.4  月目標値(/日) ¥58,919

酒田松山２号(544kW)　　　発電実績  160W×3400枚 2018年9月
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累計(円)

月合計 ¥1,889,957

実績平均(/日) ¥62,999

¥0

¥100,000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

¥0

¥500,000

¥1,000,000

¥1,500,000

¥2,000,000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

売上目標値(累計)
月売上実績

（日別累計）

日別売上実績
日別売上目標値


